
1/8/2021 7:43:29 AM Newton County School District Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For FH 213P ZONE 2 FLINT HILL PM

Route:FH 213P ZONE 2
Bus:22-20
Driver:RUSS, TANDRIA

10:00 am GARAGE Transportation
10:30 am ORIGIN FLINT HILL ELEMENTARY (FHES)
10:41 am STOP Vista Ln SE
10:43 am STOP 13194 Grey Wolf Ln SE
10:49 am STOP 10108 Waterford Rd
10:51 am STOP 10242 Waterford Rd
10:52 am STOP 10152 Settlers Grove Rd NE
10:53 am STOP 10133 SETTLERS GROVE RD NE
10:53 am STOP 9327 SETTLERS GROVE RD NE
10:54 am (stop) SETTLERS GROVE RD NE @ Bent Pine Ct NE
10:54 am STOP 9196 SETTLERS GROVE RD NE
10:55 am STOP 9197 SETTLERS GROVE RD NE
10:56 am STOP 9149 SETTLERS GROVE RD NE
11:01 am STOP Turner St NE @ Nixon Cir NE
11:07 am STOP Turner St NE @ Nixon Cir NE
11:14 am STOP 110 E Wade St
11:14 am STOP 314 Hillcrest Dr
11:19 am STOP Godfrey St @ W Watson St
11:19 am STOP W Watson St @ Coke St
11:21 am STOP 1410 EMORY ST
11:22 am (stop) W Richardson St @ Wesley St
11:25 am STOP 24 GUM CREEK RD
11:25 am STOP Gum Creek Rd @ Spring Branch Rd
11:26 am END 123 GUM CREEK RD
11:46 am GARAGE Transportation


